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Position Name County Email Address Phone Comments

Wisconsin County Code Administrators WCCA Wisconsin wccaprofessional@gmail.com 920-294-4156 www.wccadm.com

President Josh Rowley Ashland joshua.rowley@co.ashland.wi.us 715-682-7014

1st Vice President Dave Sadenwasser Vilas dasade@vilascountywi.gov 715-479-3734

2nd Vice President Lane Loveland Marathon lane.loveland@co.marathon.wi.us 715-630-5648

Past President Scott Godfrey Iowa scott.godfrey@iowacounty.org 608-935-0333

Secretary/Treasurer Krista Kamke Green Lake kkamke@co.green-lake.wi.us 920-294-4027

Southeast District Shaun Maiter Racine shaun.maiter@racinecounty.com 262-886-8458

Southwest District Kenneth Thiele Columbia kenneth.thiele@co.columbia.wi.us 608-742-9864

Central District Chris Mrdutt Portage mrduttc@co.portage.wi.us 715-346-1334

East Central District Chris Meuer Calumet chris.meuer@calumetcounty.org 920-849-1442

West Central District Jared Grande Eau Claire jared.grande@co.eau-claire.wi.us 715-839-4743

Northwest District Amanda McMeekin Price zonedep@co.price.wi.us 715-339-3272

Northeast District Mike Huth Lincoln mhuth@co.lincoln.wi.us 715-539-1087

Conference Coordinator Scott Godfrey Iowa scott.godfrey@iowacounty.org 608-935-0333

Website Coordinator Tyler Betry Sheboygan tyler.betry@sheboygancounty.com 920-459-3060

Conference Program Committee-Chair Dave Sadenwasser Vilas dasade@vilascountywi.gov 715-479-3734 1st VP required

Program Committee Dan Everson Dane everson.daniel@countyofdane.com 608-267-1541

Program Committee Chris Meuer Calumet chris.meuer@calumetcounty.org 920-849-1442

Legislation/Education Committee-Chair Lane Loveland Marathon lane.loveland@co.marathon.wi.us 715-630-5648 2nd VP required

Legislation/Education Committee Dan Everson Dane everson.daniel@countyofdane.com 608-267-1541

Legislation/Education Committee Josh Rowley Ashland joshua.rowley@co.ashland.wi.us 715-682-7014

Legislation/Education Committee Scott Godfrey Iowa scott.godfrey@iowacounty.org 608-935-0398

Legislation/Education Committee Dave Sadenwasser Vilas dasade@vilascountywi.gov 715-479-3734

Legislation/Education Committee Chris Meuer Calumet chris.meuer@calumetcounty.org 920-849-1442

Administrative Code Committee -- Chair Dave Sadenwasser Vilas dasade@vilascountywi.gov 715-479-3620

Adminstrative Code Committee Karl Jennrich Oneida kjennrich@co.oneida.wi.us 715-369-6130

Administrative Code Committee Chris Olson Door colson2@co.door.wi.us 920-746-2308 Chair POWTS/Sanitation Comm

Administrative Code Committee Tom Onofrey Marquette tonofrey@co.marquette.wi.us 608-297-3036 Chair NR 113 Advisory Comm

Administrative Code Committee Terry Ochs Dodge tochs@co.dodge.wi.us 920-386-3270 Chair NR 115 Advisory Comm

Administrative Code Committee Sue VandenLangenberg Door svanden@co.door.wi.us 920-746-2323 Chair NR 116 Advisory Comm
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Nominating Committee-Chair Amanda McMeekin Price zonedep@co.price.wi.us 715-339-3272

Nominating Committee Mike Huth Lincoln mhuth@co.lincoln.wi.us 715-539-1087

Nominating Committee Chris Meuer Calumet chris.meuer@calumetcounty.org 920-849-1442

Nominating Committee Chris Mrdutt Portage mrduttc@co.portage.wi.us 715-346-1334

Nominating Committee Jared Grande Eau Claire jared.grande@co.eau-claire.wi.us 715-839-4741

Nominating Committee Kenneth Thiele Columbia kenneth.thiele@co.columbia.wi.us 608-742-9864

Nominating Committee Shaun Maiter Racine shaun.maiter@racinecounty.com 262-886-8458

Audit Committee - Chair Scott Godfrey Iowa scott.godfrey@iowacounty.org 608-935-0333

Audit Committee Krista Kamke Green Lake kkamke@co.green-lake.wi.us 920-294-4156

Audit Committee Josh Rowley Ashland joshua.rowley@co.ashland.wi.us 715-682-7014

Ad Hoc Subcommittees

DSPS/POWTS Committee-Chair Kevin Stange Sheboygan Kevin.stange@sheboygancounty.com 920-459-3060

DSPS/POWTS Committee Chris Olson Door colson2@co.door.wi.us 920-746-2308

DSPS/POWTS Committee Doug Depies Outagamie Douglas.Depies@outagamie.org 920-832-6032

DSPS/POWTS Committee Chris Meuer Calumet chris.meuer@calumetcounty.org 920-849-1442

DSPS/POWTS Committee Amanda McMeekin Price zonedep@co.price.wi.us 715-339-3272

DSPS/POWTS Committee Eric Wellauer Sawyer sanitarian@sawyercountygov.org 715-634-8288

DSPS/POWTS Committee Chris Mrdutt Portage mrduttc@co.portage.wi.us 715-346-1334

DSPS/POWTS Committee Brian Cunningham Sauk bcunningham@co.sauk.wi.us 608-355-3285

NR 115/Shoreland Wetland Advisory Terry Ochs Dodge tochs@co.dodge.wi.us 920-386-3270

NR 115 Advisory Committee Daniel Everson Dane everson.daniel@countyofdane.com 608-267-1541

NR 115 Advisory Committee Jay Kozlowski Sawyer jay.kozlowski@sawyercountygov.org 715-634-8288

NR 115 Advisory Committee Pete Wegner Oneida pwegner@co.oneida.wi.us 715-369-6130

NR 115 Advisory Committee Chris Mrdutt Portage mrduttc@co.portage.wi.us 715-346-1334

NR 115 Advisory Committee Dan Bowers Portage Bowersd@co.portage.wi.us 715-346-1334 WWA Committee

NR116 Advisory Committee - Chair Sue VandenLangenberg Door svanden@co.door.wi.us 920-746-2323
NR116 Advisory Committee Jared Grande Eau Claire jared.grande@co.eau-claire.wi.us 715-839-4741

NR116 Advisory Committee Karl Jennrich Oneida kjennrich@co.oneida.wi.us 715-369-6130

NR116 Advisory Committee Matt Heyroth Brown heyroth_MR@co.brown.wi.us 920-448-6480

NR116 Advisory Committee Brian Cunningham Sauk bcunningham@co.sauk.wi.us 608-355-3285

NR116 Advisory Committee Amy Barrows Waukesha aabarrows@waukeshacounty.gov 262-548-7790

NR116 Advisory Committee Rod Eslinger Eau Claire rod.eslinger@co.eau-claire.wi.us 715-839-4743

NR116 Advisory Committee - DOT Scott Godfrey Iowa scott.godfrey@iowacounty.org 608-935-0398

Floodplain Campground Guidance to DNR Dustin Grant Adams pzreception@co.adams.wi.us 608-339-4222
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Awards/Scholarships Committee - Chair Scott Godfrey Iowa Scott.Godfrey@iowacounty.org 608-935-0333

Awards/Scholarships Committee Karl Jennrich Oneida kjennrich@co.oneida.wi.us 715-369-6130

Awards/Scholarships Committee Phil Gaudet Washington Phil.Gaudet@co.washington.wi.us 262-335-4445

Awards/Scholarships Committee Krista Kamke Green Lake kkamke@co.green-lake.wi.us 920-294-4027

Awards/Scholarships Committee Tom Onofrey Marquette tonfrey@co.marquette.wi.us 608-297-3036

Web Page-Chair Dave Sadenwasser Vilas dasade@vilascountywi.gov 715-479-3620

Web Page Chris Meuer Calumet chris.meuer@calumetcounty.org 920-849-1442

Web Page Rob Schierman Bayfield rschierman@bayfieldcounty.org 715-373-6138

Leadership & Outreach - Chair Daniel Everson Dane everson.daniel@countyofdane.com 608-267-1541

Leadership & Outreach Scott Godfrey Iowa Scott.Godfrey@iowacounty.org 608-935-0333

Leadership & Outreach Dave Sadenwasser Vilas dasade@vilascountywi.gov 715-479-3620

Leadership & Outreach Krista Kamke Green Lake kkamke@co.green-lake.wi.us 920-294-4156

Leadership & Outreach Chris Mrdutt Portage mrduttc@co.portage.wi.us 715-346-1334

WCCA Appointments

DNR Mining Advisory Council, Chair Kevin Lien Trempealeau kevin@tremplocounty.com 715-538-2311

DNR Mining Advisory Council Nate Olson Dodge nolson@co.dodge.wi.us 920 386-3948 Alternate

POWTS Code Council, Chair Dale Dimond Marathon dale.dimond@co.marathon.wi.us 715-261-6028

POWTS Code Council Chris Olson Door colson2@co.door.wi.us 920-746-2308 Alternate

POWTS Technical Advisory Eric Wellauer Sawyer sanitarian@sawyercountygov.org 715-634-8288

WCA Ag/Environ/Land Use Steering Comm Scott Godfrey Iowa Scott.Godfrey@iowacounty.org 608-935-0333

WCA Ag/Environ/Land Use Steering Comm Terry Ochs Dodge tochs@co.dodge.wi.us 920-386-3270

State Agency Liaisons

DSPS/Board Services Brad Johnson Wisconsin Bradley.Johnson@Wisconsin.gov 920-492-5605

WDNR - Floodplain Michelle Staff Wisconsin Michelle.Staff@wisconsin.gov 608-266-3093

WDNR - Shoreland Kay Lutze Wisconsin Kay.Lutze@wisconsin.gov 920-662-5159

UW Extension Lynn Markham Wisconsin Lynn.Markham@uwsp.edu 715-346-3879

UW Extension Anna Haines Wisconsin Anna.Haines@uwsp.edu 715-346-2386

WCA Dan Bahr Wisconsin bahr@wicounties.org 608-663-7188

WWA Kyle Magyera Wisconsin policy2@wisconsinwetlands.org 608-250-9971

WI Land and Water Jim VandenBrook Wisconsin jim@wisconsinlandwater.org 608-441-2677

DATCP Alison Volk Wisconsin alison.volk@wisconsin.gov 608-224-4634
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